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TESTING DATES

Distribution Day — Collection Day — Campus Access Window

Week of:

Distribution Day

Collection Day:

s

|
+

COVID-19 Testing

Campus Access Window

Week of Dec. 7

Week of Dec. 14

Week of Jan. 4

Week of Jan. 11

Week of Jan. 18

Week of Jan. 25

Week of Feb. 1

Week of Feb. 8

Week of Feb. 15

Week of Feb. 22

Week of Mar. 1

Week of Mar. 8

Week of Mar. 15

Week of Mar. 22

Week of Mar. 29

Week of Apr. 5

Week of Apr. 12

Week of Apr. 19

Week of Apr. 26

Week of May 3

Week of May 10

Week of May 17

Week of May 24

Thur. Dec. 10

Tues. Dec. 15

Tues. Dec. 15

Thur. Jan. 14

Thur. Jan. 21

Thur. Jan. 28

Thur. Feb. 4

Wed. Feb. 10

Thur. Feb. 18

Wed. Feb. 24

Thur. Mar. 4

Thur. Mar. 11
(for collection on
Tues. Mar. 30)

In-Season Athletes

In-Season Athletes

Test kit was
distributed on
Thurs. Mar. 11

Thur. Apr. 8
2 test kits

Thur. Apr. 22
2 test kits

Thur. May 6
2 test kits

Thur. May 13
2 test kits

Thur. May 27

by 10:00 am

Fri. Dec. 11

Mon. Dec. 21*
*This date is only for
Hockey team participants.

Tues. Jan 5
8:00 am - 9:30 am
and
3:30 - 5:30 pm
Location: Main Gym
*In case of inclement weather,
we will use Wed. Jan. 6 as
an alternate date

Fri. Jan. 15

Fri. Jan. 22

Fri. Jan. 29

Fri. Feb. 5

Thurs. Feb. 11
*No school on Friday

Fri. Feb. 19

Thur. Feb. 25

Fri. Mar. 5

Spring break starts
no testing

Tues. Mar. 16

Tues. Mar. 23

Tues. Mar. 30
8:00 am - 9:30 am

and
3:30 - 5:00 pm

Fri. Apr. 9

Fr. Apr.16

Fr. Apr.23

Fr. Apr.30

Fr. May 7

Fr. May 14

Fr. May 21

Fr. May 28
(last all-school
testing date)

Dec. 11-Dec. 18

Dec. 21-

Jan. 11-Jan. 15

Jan. 15-Jan. 22

Jan. 22-Jan. 29

Jan. 29-Feb. 5

Feb. 5- Feb. 10

Feb. 11-Feb. 18

Feb. 19-Feb. 25

Feb. 26-Mar. 4

Mar. 5-Mar. 11

Mar. 16-Mar. 22

Mar. 23-Mar. 29

Remote learning week

Apr. 9-Apr. 15

Apr. 19-Apr. 22

Apr. 26-Apr. 29

May 3-May 6

May 10-May 13

May 14-May 20

May 21-May 27

May 28-June 8

NOTE: Seniors who will be on campus AFTER May 14th for sports, performing arts, AP exams or senior projects

will need to be part of our weekly testing pools for the remainder of the month of May.

What is the campus access window?
“Campus Access Window” refers to the period of time that you will NOT be permitted on campus, with no exceptions, if you did
not participate in that week’s testing cycle, and if you did not provide a negative result from an independent polymerase chain

reaction (PCR) test administered within 48 hours of the collection date.
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